Patrick Tagoe-Turkson
Exhibition: Is Everything Okay?

Catalogue

ID#

136

169

196

198

200

213

065

079

028

001

YEAR

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2019

2018

2020

TITLE

Angua (oil) 2

Nyansa
(Wisdom)

Kom ye ya
(hunger is
painful)

Ahanamakyi
Nkombo (
Midnight Talk)

Nkitsinkitsi 2
(Fragments)
Fapim

(Foundation)

Adwin Pa
(Good
Thoughts)

Aban (Police)

Nyanko Pa
(My Good
Friend)

Sisala (Name
of a People) 3

MEDIUM

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops
and Yarns on Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops
and Yarns on Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

DIMENSIONS

174cmx125cm

140cmx230cm

40cmx131cm

137cmx164cm

199cmx121cm

125cmx123cm

60cmx102cm

150cmx110cm

118cm 69cm

30cmx44cm

P R O J E C T 8§

PRICE

$6,200

$9,600

$3,200

$6,000

$8,500

$5,800

$3,500

$4,000

$3,200

$500

Koop Projects Ltd / 31 College Gardens, Brighton, BN2 1NB / Company Registration Number: 13361645
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Enquiries:

Helen Rogers

KOOP Projects
Helen@koopprojects.com

008

009

018

022

2020

2020

2020

2020

Bolga (Name
of a Place)3

Ahanamakye
(Midnight)

Frafra (Name
of a People) 3

Grusi (Name
of a People)3

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

Found Flip-flops on
Suede

30.5cmx40cm

30.5cmx46cm

30cmx44cm

31cmx43cm

P R O J E C T 8§

$500

$500

$500

$500

+44 (0) 7880557263
93 St George’s Road
Brighton, BN2 1NB

Koop Projects Ltd / 31 College Gardens, Brighton, BN2 1NB / Company Registration Number: 13361645
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