

Patrick Tagoe-Turkson Exhibition: Is Everything Okay? Catalogue

	ID#	YEAR	TITLE	MEDIUM	DIMENSIONS	PRICE
	136	2020	Angua (oil) 2	Found Flip-flops on Suede	174cmx125cm	\$6,200
**	169	2020	Nyansa (Wisdom)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	140cmx230cm	\$9,600
	196	2020	Kom yε ya (hunger is painful)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	40cmx131cm	\$3,200
	198	2020	Ahanamakyi Nkombo (Midnight Talk)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	137cmx164cm	\$6,000
	200	2020	Nkitsinkitsi 2 (Fragments)	Found Flip-flops and Yarns on Suede	199cmx121cm	\$8,500
	213	2020	Fapim (Foundation)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	125cmx123cm	\$5,800
	065	2018	Adwin Pa (Good Thoughts)	Found Flip-flops and Yarns on Suede	60cmx102cm	\$3,500
	079	2019	Aban (Police)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	150cmx110cm	\$4,000
	028	2018	Nyanko Pa (My Good Friend)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	118cm 69cm	\$3,200
	001	2020	Sisala (Name of a People) 3	Found Flip-flops on Suede	30cmx44cm	\$500



Patrick Tagoe-Turkson Exhibition: Is Everything Okay? Catalogue









008	2020	Bolga (Name of a Place)3	Found Flip-flops on Suede	30.5cmx40cm	\$500
009	2020	Ahanamakye (Midnight)	Found Flip-flops on Suede	30.5cmx46cm	\$500
018	2020	Frafra (Name of a People) 3	Found Flip-flops on Suede	30cmx44cm	\$500
022	2020	Grusi (Name of a People)3	Found Flip-flops on Suede	31cmx43cm	\$500

Enquiries:

Helen Rogers

KOOP Projects
Helen@koopprojects.com
+44 (0) 7880557263
93 St George's Road
Brighton, BN2 1NB